Individual Best Times (Masters)

Douglas Willetts - (730953) - Dorking Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

27.30
27.60
27.64
27.72
27.85
27.89
28.70
28.77
28.86
29.11
29.16
31.12

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

27.30
28.86
28.77
31.12
27.85
27.60
27.72
27.64
28.70
27.89
29.16
29.11

Copyright 2024

505
489
487
483
476
474
435
432
428
417
414

341

505
428
432
341
476
489
483
487
435
474
414
417

Round

Round

Swim
Date
27/10/23
28/04/18
07/10/17
12/11/17
30/06/18
25/06/16
11/09/16
25/06/22
24/06/23
27/06/15
06/09/15
23/07/21

Swim
Date
27/10/23
24/06/23
25/06/22
23/07/21
30/06/18
28/04/18
12/11/17
07/10/17
11/09/16
25/06/16
06/09/15
27/06/15

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships 2023
Masters Meet - April 2018

SE South East Region Masters Meet

Swim England National Masters Inter-County Champs
Surrey County Masters Championships

Surrey County Masters Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Masters Meet

County Masters

Surrey County Masters Championships 2023

Surrey Masters Championships

Barnet Copthal Swim Club Masters Sprint Meet

Dorking

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships 2023
Surrey County Masters Championships 2023

County Masters

Dorking

Surrey County Masters Championships

Masters Meet - April 2018

Swim England National Masters Inter-County Champs
SE South East Region Masters Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Masters Meet

Surrey County Masters Championships

Barnet Copthal Swim Club Masters Sprint Meet

Surrey Masters Championships

Venue

Sheffield
The Quays
Guildford
Various
Surrey
Guildford
Maidenhead
Guildford
Surrey
Guildford
Barnet Copthal

Dorking

Venue

Sheffield
Surrey
Guildford
Dorking
Surrey

The Quays
Various
Guildford
Maidenhead
Guildford
Barnet Copthal
Guildford
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Licence Level

MAS1090 0
MAS754 0
MAS715 0
MAS729 0
MAS779 0
MAS617 0
MAS630 0
MAS965 0
MAS1052 0
MAS552 0
MAS556 0
LEX3587 0

Licence Level

MAS1090 0
MAS1052 0
MAS965 0
LEX3587 0
MAS779 0
MAS754 0
MAS729 0
MAS715 0
MAS630 0
MAS617 0
MAS556 0
MAS552 0
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