## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Douglas Willetts - (730953) - Dorking Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

## **Time Order**

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
27.30	505	Н	27/10/23	Swim England Masters National Championships 2023	Sheffield	MAS1090	0
27.60	489	F	28/04/18	Masters Meet - April 2018	The Quays	MAS754	0
27.64	487	Н	07/10/17	SE South East Region Masters Meet	Guildford	MAS715	0
27.72	483		12/11/17	Swim England National Masters Inter-County Champs	Various	MAS729	0
27.85	476	F	30/06/18	Surrey County Masters Championships	Surrey	MAS779	0
27.89	474		25/06/16	Surrey County Masters Championships	Guildford	MAS617	0
28.70	435		11/09/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Masters Meet	Maidenhead	MAS630	0
28.77	432	F	25/06/22	County Masters	Guildford	MAS965	0
28.86	428	F	24/06/23	Surrey County Masters Championships 2023	Surrey	MAS1052	0
29.11	417		27/06/15	Surrey Masters Championships	Guildford	MAS552	0
29.16	414		06/09/15	Barnet Copthal Swim Club Masters Sprint Meet	Barnet Copthal	MAS556	0
31.12	341	F	23/07/21	Dorking	Dorking	LEX3587	0

## Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
27.30	505	Н	27/10/23	Swim England Masters National Championships 2023	Sheffield	MAS1090	0
28.86	428	F	24/06/23	Surrey County Masters Championships 2023	Surrey	MAS1052	0
28.77	432	F	25/06/22	County Masters	Guildford	MAS965	0
31.12	341	F	23/07/21	Dorking	Dorking	LEX3587	0
27.85	476	F	30/06/18	Surrey County Masters Championships	Surrey	MAS779	0
27.60	489	F	28/04/18	Masters Meet - April 2018	The Quays	MAS754	0
27.72	483		12/11/17	Swim England National Masters Inter-County Champs	Various	MAS729	0
27.64	487	Н	07/10/17	SE South East Region Masters Meet	Guildford	MAS715	0
28.70	435		11/09/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Masters Meet	Maidenhead	MAS630	0
27.89	474		25/06/16	Surrey County Masters Championships	Guildford	MAS617	0
29.16	414		06/09/15	Barnet Copthal Swim Club Masters Sprint Meet	Barnet Copthal	MAS556	0
29.11	417		27/06/15	Surrey Masters Championships	Guildford	MAS552	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS